
學年度 學校代號 學校名稱 日夜別 等級別 科系代號 科系名稱 班級數計 一年級

YEAR SCODE SNAME DNS LEVEL BCODE BNAME T C1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 140315 體育學系運 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 140315 體育學系運 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 140315 體育學系體 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 210101 應用美術學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 210401 音樂學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220201 中國文學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220307 英國語文學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220314 法國語文學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220316 德語語文學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220318 西班牙語文 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220320 日本語文學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220325 義大利語文 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220801 宗教學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220808 天主教研修 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 220901 歷史學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 221101 哲學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 310101 經濟學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 310301 社會學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 310501 心理學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 310505 臨床心理學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 320202 新聞傳播學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 320302 影像傳播學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 320602 圖書資訊學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 320801 廣告傳播學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 340201 會計學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 340301 企業管理學 12 3

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 340522 金融與國際 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 380101 法律學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 380106 學士後法律 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 380201 財經法律學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 420103 生命科學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 440101 化學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 440301 物理學系光 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 440301 物理學系物 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 460101 數學系純數 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 460101 數學系應用 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 460201 統計資訊學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 480109 資訊管理學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 520101 電機工程學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 520101 電機工程學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 520114 資訊工程學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 580201 景觀設計學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 620601 食品科學系 4 1

103學年度班級數統計



103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720101 醫學系 7 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720201 公共衛生學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720402 職能治療學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720507 營養科學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720601 護理學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 720613 呼吸治療學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 760301 社會工作學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 760403 兒童與家庭 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 810102 餐旅管理學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 810702 織品服裝學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 810702 織品服裝學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學D B 810702 織品服裝學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 210401 音樂學系博 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 210401 音樂學系博 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 220201 中國文學系 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 220801 宗教學系博 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 221101 哲學系博士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 229911 跨文化研究 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 310501 心理學系博 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 340101 商學研究所 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 380101 法律學系博 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 440101 化學系博士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 521306 應用科學與 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D D 720501 食品營養博 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 460201 統計資訊學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 140315 體育學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 140708 教育領導與 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 210101 應用美術學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 210401 音樂學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220201 中國文學系 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220307 英國語文學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220314 法國語文學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220316 德語語文學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220318 西班牙語文 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220320 日本語文學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220801 宗教學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 220901 歷史學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 221101 哲學系碩士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 229911 跨文化研究 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 229911 跨文化研究 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 230136 品牌與時尚 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 310101 經濟學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 310301 社會學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 310501 心理學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 310505 臨床心理學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 320101 大眾傳播學 2 1



103 1002 輔仁大學D M 320501 博物館學研 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 320602 圖書資訊學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 340201 會計學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 340301 企業管理學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 340310 國際經營管 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 340522 金融與國際 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 380101 法律學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 380201 財經法律學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 420103 生命科學系 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 440101 化學系碩士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 440301 物理學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 460101 數學系碩士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 480109 資訊管理學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 520101 電機工程學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 520114 資訊工程學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 580201 景觀設計學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 620601 食品科學系 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 720116 基礎醫學研 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 720201 公共衛生學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 720507 營養科學系 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 720601 護理學系碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 760301 社會工作學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 760403 兒童與家庭 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 810102 餐旅管理學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學D M 810702 織品服裝學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 210101 應用美術學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 210907 藝術與文化 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 220201 中國文學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 220307 英國語文學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 220320 日本語文學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 220801 宗教學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 220901 歷史學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 221101 哲學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 310101 經濟學系 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 320101 大眾傳播學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 320602 圖書資訊學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 340115 商業管理學 8 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 340301 企業管理學 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 380101 法律學系 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 460101 數學系 2

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 480314 軟體工程與 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 810102 餐旅管理學 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學 P B 810502 運動休閒管 4 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 340332 社會企業碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 460201 統計資訊學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 140315 體育學系碩 3 1



103 1002 輔仁大學V M 140708 教育領導與 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 210401 音樂學系碩 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 220801 宗教學系碩 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 221101 哲學系碩士 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 229911 跨文化研究 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 320101 大眾傳播學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 340201 會計學系碩 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 340301 企業管理學 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 340320 國際創業與 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 340522 金融與國際 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 349901 科技管理碩 2 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 349924 非營利組織 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 380101 法律學系碩 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 480109 資訊管理學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 520101 電機工程學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 520114 資訊工程學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 729910 跨專業長期 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 760403 兒童與家庭 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 810102 餐旅管理學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V M 810702 織品服裝學 3 1

103 1002 輔仁大學V C 720601 護理學系二 2 1
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